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Campeonato Nacional de Infantis PL
Oeiras, 17- - 19-7-2015

Prova 23 Masc., 200m Bruços Infantis
19-07-2015 - 15:30 Resultados
Rec Nac Absoluto 2:13.21 Carlos Esteves Almeida FPN Barcelona (ESP) 01-08-2013
Rec Nac Inf B 2:39.45 Miguel Angelo Santos GDNVNF S. João da Madeira 14-07-2013
Rec Nac Inf A 2:32.84 Gustavo Andre Reis SCP Olivais 10-08-1991

TAC-INFAM Inf A: 2:53.16  /  TAC-INFBM Inf B: 3:02.14
Pontos: FINA 2015

Lugar Nome Ano Licença Clube Tp final TReac Pts FINA

Infantis B

1. Duarte Anastacio Sousa 02 126627 Condeixa Clube 2:38.94 +0,70 510
Recorde Nacional

50m: 36.71 36.71 100m: 1:17.27 40.56 150m: 1:58.04 40.77 200m: 2:38.94 40.90

2. Hugo Miguel Neves 02 124254 Braga 2:42.52 +0,86 477
50m: 35.48 35.48 100m: 1:15.66 40.18 150m: 1:58.71 43.05 200m: 2:42.52 43.81

3. Martim Rebelo Malfeito 02 129023 Sporting 2:45.59 +0,73 451
50m: 36.42 36.42 100m: 1:19.04 42.62 150m: 2:02.92 43.88 200m: 2:45.59 42.67

4. Xavier Gomes Cerdeirinha 02 125904 Colegio SMLamas 2:47.76 +0,78 433
50m: 38.27 38.27 100m: 1:21.57 43.30 150m: 2:05.54 43.97 200m: 2:47.76 42.22

5. Vitor Pedro Magalhaes 02 123237 Famalicao 2:48.58 +0,77 427
50m: 38.61 38.61 100m: 1:21.25 42.64 150m: 2:05.94 44.69 200m: 2:48.58 42.64

6. Francisco Padilla Correia 02 131379 Gesloures 2:50.37 +0,89 414
50m: 39.24 39.24 100m: 1:23.76 44.52 150m: 2:07.94 44.18 200m: 2:50.37 42.43

7. Francisco Silva Paulos 02 118178 Naval do Funchal 2:53.41 +0,64 392
50m: 39.18 39.18 100m: 1:24.33 45.15 150m: 2:09.20 44.87 200m: 2:53.41 44.21

8. Francisco Costa Nunes 02 121538 Salvaterra de Magos 2:54.04 +0,65 388
50m: 38.44 38.44 100m: 1:23.87 45.43 150m: 2:09.47 45.60 200m: 2:54.04 44.57

9. Diogo Santos Mendes 02 126719 Leixoes 2:55.40 +0,79 379
50m: 38.24 38.24 100m: 1:22.39 44.15 150m: 2:08.17 45.78 200m: 2:55.40 47.23

10. Ivan Emanuel Amorim 02 124774 Fluvial Portuense 2:57.98 +0,73 363
50m: 41.52 41.52 100m: 1:27.52 46.00 150m: 2:13.72 46.20 200m: 2:57.98 44.26

11. Diogo Marreiros Gloria 02 121020 Naval de Peniche/AXA 2:59.68 353
50m: 41.00 41.00 100m: 1:26.98 45.98 150m: 2:13.61 46.63 200m: 2:59.68 46.07

12. Leandro Dinis Fonseca 02 123995 Portinado 3:00.67 +0,72 347
50m: 37.97 37.97 100m: 1:24.07 46.10 150m: 2:12.41 48.34 200m: 3:00.67 48.26

13. Diogo Goncalves Moura 02 124963 Fafe 3:01.72 +0,63 341
50m: 39.91 39.91 100m: 1:26.12 46.21 150m: 2:13.95 47.83 200m: 3:01.72 47.77

Infantis A

1. Goncalo Silveirinha Caldeira 01 128343 Individual ANL 2:34.12 +0,71 559
50m: 35.29 35.29 100m: 1:13.92 38.63 150m: 1:53.70 39.78 200m: 2:34.12 40.42

2. Bernardo Sousa Pereira 01 110905 Pimpoes/Cimai 2:34.70 +0,77 553
50m: 35.63 35.63 100m: 1:15.43 39.80 150m: 1:54.70 39.27 200m: 2:34.70 40.00

3. Pedro Domingues Duarte 01 121042 Nautico Marinha Grande 2:39.42 +0,80 505
50m: 34.88 34.88 100m: 1:16.07 41.19 150m: 1:57.32 41.25 200m: 2:39.42 42.10

4. Guilherme Filipe Alcobia 01 126473 Benfica 2:43.00 +0,79 473
50m: 36.39 36.39 100m: 1:17.94 41.55 150m: 2:00.97 43.03 200m: 2:43.00 42.03
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Campeonato Nacional de Infantis PL
Oeiras, 17- - 19-7-2015

Prova 23, Masc., 200m Bruços, Infantis A

Lugar Nome Ano Licença Clube Tp final TReac Pts FINA

5. Jose Moreira Sousa 01 118224 Famalicao 2:43.81 +0,72 466
50m: 36.64 36.64 100m: 1:17.84 41.20 150m: 2:00.65 42.81 200m: 2:43.81 43.16

6. Goncalo Silva Marques 01 124635 Nautico /Urgicentro-Sanfil 2:44.15 +0,60 463
50m: 38.11 38.11 100m: 1:20.32 42.21 150m: 2:02.97 42.65 200m: 2:44.15 41.18

7. Renato Barros Frischknecht 01 122051 Alges 2:44.85 +0,60 457
50m: 36.88 36.88 100m: 1:19.71 42.83 150m: 2:02.93 43.22 200m: 2:44.85 41.92

8. Rodrigo Almeida Cabrito 01 121510 Belenenses 2:44.89 +0,62 457
50m: 36.83 36.83 100m: 1:18.25 41.42 150m: 2:01.02 42.77 200m: 2:44.89 43.87

9. Afonso Miguel Klier 01 119838 Galitos 2:45.41 +0,72 452
50m: 37.13 37.13 100m: 1:19.00 41.87 150m: 2:02.68 43.68 200m: 2:45.41 42.73

10. Hugo Azurara Vieira 01 125011 Naval Povoense 2:46.92 +0,71 440
50m: 38.63 38.63 100m: 1:21.47 42.84 150m: 2:05.30 43.83 200m: 2:46.92 41.62

11. Diogo Santos Cardoso 01 122969 Colegio Monte Maior 2:47.21 +0,69 438
50m: 38.82 38.82 100m: 1:21.76 42.94 150m: 2:05.15 43.39 200m: 2:47.21 42.06

12. Ricardo Martins Bras 01 121508 Belenenses 2:47.53 +0,87 435
50m: 37.32 37.32 100m: 1:20.22 42.90 150m: 2:04.27 44.05 200m: 2:47.53 43.26

13. Pedro Oliveira Tavares 01 117059 Natacao Guarda 2:47.88 +0,85 433
50m: 37.92 37.92 100m: 1:21.44 43.52 150m: 2:05.83 44.39 200m: 2:47.88 42.05

14. Ricardo Correia Teixeira 01 130134 Belenenses 2:48.31 +0,76 429
50m: 36.89 36.89 100m: 1:19.53 42.64 150m: 2:03.26 43.73 200m: 2:48.31 45.05

15. Rafael Nogueira Pereira 01 127721 Infante de Montemor 2:50.03 +0,70 416
50m: 38.00 38.00 100m: 1:21.05 43.05 150m: 2:05.81 44.76 200m: 2:50.03 44.22

16. Bruno Miguel Maia 01 126783 Natacao da Maia 2:50.50 +0,80 413
50m: 38.91 38.91 100m: 1:22.57 43.66 150m: 2:07.04 44.47 200m: 2:50.50 43.46

17. Ricardo Cristovao Martins 01 117364 Tavira Natacao 2:50.69 +0,80 411
50m: 38.30 38.30 100m: 1:21.62 43.32 150m: 2:05.54 43.92 200m: 2:50.69 45.15

18. Bruno Rafael Machado 01 119176 Fluvial Portuense 2:52.43 +0,77 399
50m: 37.69 37.69 100m: 1:21.56 43.87 150m: 2:06.68 45.12 200m: 2:52.43 45.75

19. Joao Freitas Marcos 01 123161 Juventude Atlantico 2:52.53 +0,64 398
50m: 37.11 37.11 100m: 1:20.08 42.97 150m: 2:05.39 45.31 200m: 2:52.53 47.14

20. Joaquim Agra Meruje 01 121807 Elvense 2:54.18 +0,88 387
FTL

50m: 37.10 37.10 100m: 1:21.51 44.41 150m: 2:08.04 46.53 200m: 2:54.18 46.14

21. Jaime Aguas Raimundo 01 122690 Portinado 2:54.26 +0,71 387
FTL

50m: 37.47 37.47 100m: 1:21.32 43.85 150m: 2:07.08 45.76 200m: 2:54.26 47.18

Infantis

1. Goncalo Silveirinha Caldeira 01 128343 Individual ANL 2:34.12 +0,71 559
50m: 35.29 35.29 100m: 1:13.92 38.63 150m: 1:53.70 39.78 200m: 2:34.12 40.42

2. Bernardo Sousa Pereira 01 110905 Pimpoes/Cimai 2:34.70 +0,77 553
50m: 35.63 35.63 100m: 1:15.43 39.80 150m: 1:54.70 39.27 200m: 2:34.70 40.00

3. Duarte Anastacio Sousa 02 126627 Condeixa Clube 2:38.94 +0,70 510
Recorde Nacional

50m: 36.71 36.71 100m: 1:17.27 40.56 150m: 1:58.04 40.77 200m: 2:38.94 40.90
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Campeonato Nacional de Infantis PL
Oeiras, 17- - 19-7-2015

Prova 23, Masc., 200m Bruços, Infantis

Lugar Nome Ano Licença Clube Tp final TReac Pts FINA

4. Pedro Domingues Duarte 01 121042 Nautico Marinha Grande 2:39.42 +0,80 505
50m: 34.88 34.88 100m: 1:16.07 41.19 150m: 1:57.32 41.25 200m: 2:39.42 42.10

5. Hugo Miguel Neves 02 124254 Braga 2:42.52 +0,86 477
50m: 35.48 35.48 100m: 1:15.66 40.18 150m: 1:58.71 43.05 200m: 2:42.52 43.81

6. Guilherme Filipe Alcobia 01 126473 Benfica 2:43.00 +0,79 473
50m: 36.39 36.39 100m: 1:17.94 41.55 150m: 2:00.97 43.03 200m: 2:43.00 42.03

7. Jose Moreira Sousa 01 118224 Famalicao 2:43.81 +0,72 466
50m: 36.64 36.64 100m: 1:17.84 41.20 150m: 2:00.65 42.81 200m: 2:43.81 43.16

8. Goncalo Silva Marques 01 124635 Nautico /Urgicentro-Sanfil 2:44.15 +0,60 463
50m: 38.11 38.11 100m: 1:20.32 42.21 150m: 2:02.97 42.65 200m: 2:44.15 41.18

9. Renato Barros Frischknecht 01 122051 Alges 2:44.85 +0,60 457
50m: 36.88 36.88 100m: 1:19.71 42.83 150m: 2:02.93 43.22 200m: 2:44.85 41.92

10. Rodrigo Almeida Cabrito 01 121510 Belenenses 2:44.89 +0,62 457
50m: 36.83 36.83 100m: 1:18.25 41.42 150m: 2:01.02 42.77 200m: 2:44.89 43.87

11. Afonso Miguel Klier 01 119838 Galitos 2:45.41 +0,72 452
50m: 37.13 37.13 100m: 1:19.00 41.87 150m: 2:02.68 43.68 200m: 2:45.41 42.73

12. Martim Rebelo Malfeito 02 129023 Sporting 2:45.59 +0,73 451
50m: 36.42 36.42 100m: 1:19.04 42.62 150m: 2:02.92 43.88 200m: 2:45.59 42.67

13. Hugo Azurara Vieira 01 125011 Naval Povoense 2:46.92 +0,71 440
50m: 38.63 38.63 100m: 1:21.47 42.84 150m: 2:05.30 43.83 200m: 2:46.92 41.62

14. Diogo Santos Cardoso 01 122969 Colegio Monte Maior 2:47.21 +0,69 438
50m: 38.82 38.82 100m: 1:21.76 42.94 150m: 2:05.15 43.39 200m: 2:47.21 42.06

15. Ricardo Martins Bras 01 121508 Belenenses 2:47.53 +0,87 435
50m: 37.32 37.32 100m: 1:20.22 42.90 150m: 2:04.27 44.05 200m: 2:47.53 43.26

16. Xavier Gomes Cerdeirinha 02 125904 Colegio SMLamas 2:47.76 +0,78 433
50m: 38.27 38.27 100m: 1:21.57 43.30 150m: 2:05.54 43.97 200m: 2:47.76 42.22

17. Pedro Oliveira Tavares 01 117059 Natacao Guarda 2:47.88 +0,85 433
50m: 37.92 37.92 100m: 1:21.44 43.52 150m: 2:05.83 44.39 200m: 2:47.88 42.05

18. Ricardo Correia Teixeira 01 130134 Belenenses 2:48.31 +0,76 429
50m: 36.89 36.89 100m: 1:19.53 42.64 150m: 2:03.26 43.73 200m: 2:48.31 45.05

19. Vitor Pedro Magalhaes 02 123237 Famalicao 2:48.58 +0,77 427
50m: 38.61 38.61 100m: 1:21.25 42.64 150m: 2:05.94 44.69 200m: 2:48.58 42.64

20. Rafael Nogueira Pereira 01 127721 Infante de Montemor 2:50.03 +0,70 416
50m: 38.00 38.00 100m: 1:21.05 43.05 150m: 2:05.81 44.76 200m: 2:50.03 44.22

21. Francisco Padilla Correia 02 131379 Gesloures 2:50.37 +0,89 414
50m: 39.24 39.24 100m: 1:23.76 44.52 150m: 2:07.94 44.18 200m: 2:50.37 42.43

22. Bruno Miguel Maia 01 126783 Natacao da Maia 2:50.50 +0,80 413
50m: 38.91 38.91 100m: 1:22.57 43.66 150m: 2:07.04 44.47 200m: 2:50.50 43.46

23. Ricardo Cristovao Martins 01 117364 Tavira Natacao 2:50.69 +0,80 411
50m: 38.30 38.30 100m: 1:21.62 43.32 150m: 2:05.54 43.92 200m: 2:50.69 45.15

24. Bruno Rafael Machado 01 119176 Fluvial Portuense 2:52.43 +0,77 399
50m: 37.69 37.69 100m: 1:21.56 43.87 150m: 2:06.68 45.12 200m: 2:52.43 45.75

25. Joao Freitas Marcos 01 123161 Juventude Atlantico 2:52.53 +0,64 398
50m: 37.11 37.11 100m: 1:20.08 42.97 150m: 2:05.39 45.31 200m: 2:52.53 47.14

26. Francisco Silva Paulos 02 118178 Naval do Funchal 2:53.41 +0,64 392
50m: 39.18 39.18 100m: 1:24.33 45.15 150m: 2:09.20 44.87 200m: 2:53.41 44.21
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Campeonato Nacional de Infantis PL
Oeiras, 17- - 19-7-2015

Prova 23, Masc., 200m Bruços, Infantis

Lugar Nome Ano Licença Clube Tp final TReac Pts FINA

27. Francisco Costa Nunes 02 121538 Salvaterra de Magos 2:54.04 +0,65 388
50m: 38.44 38.44 100m: 1:23.87 45.43 150m: 2:09.47 45.60 200m: 2:54.04 44.57

28. Joaquim Agra Meruje 01 121807 Elvense 2:54.18 +0,88 387
FTL

50m: 37.10 37.10 100m: 1:21.51 44.41 150m: 2:08.04 46.53 200m: 2:54.18 46.14

29. Jaime Aguas Raimundo 01 122690 Portinado 2:54.26 +0,71 387
FTL

50m: 37.47 37.47 100m: 1:21.32 43.85 150m: 2:07.08 45.76 200m: 2:54.26 47.18

30. Diogo Santos Mendes 02 126719 Leixoes 2:55.40 +0,79 379
50m: 38.24 38.24 100m: 1:22.39 44.15 150m: 2:08.17 45.78 200m: 2:55.40 47.23

31. Ivan Emanuel Amorim 02 124774 Fluvial Portuense 2:57.98 +0,73 363
50m: 41.52 41.52 100m: 1:27.52 46.00 150m: 2:13.72 46.20 200m: 2:57.98 44.26

32. Diogo Marreiros Gloria 02 121020 Naval de Peniche/AXA 2:59.68 353
50m: 41.00 41.00 100m: 1:26.98 45.98 150m: 2:13.61 46.63 200m: 2:59.68 46.07

33. Leandro Dinis Fonseca 02 123995 Portinado 3:00.67 +0,72 347
50m: 37.97 37.97 100m: 1:24.07 46.10 150m: 2:12.41 48.34 200m: 3:00.67 48.26

34. Diogo Goncalves Moura 02 124963 Fafe 3:01.72 +0,63 341
50m: 39.91 39.91 100m: 1:26.12 46.21 150m: 2:13.95 47.83 200m: 3:01.72 47.77


